LSP20RGB917      | P1
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
SPECIFICATIONS
INPUT VOLTAGE 12V and 24V DC constant voltage
POWER CONSUMPTION 2.2W per ft.
LUMEN OUTPUT 82 Lumens per ft.

• Suitable for accent or ambient lighting
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL MODEL LENGTH VOLTAGE
20GRB 16 - 16.4 FT.
100 - 100 FT.
PF - PER FT. (12”)
12 - 12V DC
24 - 24V DC
0.47”
CUTTABLE EVERY 4” (12V)
CUTTABLE EVERY 8” (24V)
+
G
R
B
+
G
R
B
+
G
R
B
DIMMABLE
FIELD
CUTTABLE
2.2W
PER FT.
82
lm/ft RGB
RGB COLOR SPECTRUM
LSP - Indoor
LSPW - Outdoor
LSP-20RGB
LSP20RGB917      | P2
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
2.2W Color Changing Indoor LED Strip
COMPATIBLE ALUMINUM PROFILES
LENGTHS 49.25” and 98.5”
LENS Frosted
FINISH Anodized Aluminum
ALP-100C   SURFACE / CORNER
LENGTHS 49.25” and 98.5”
LENS Frosted
FINISH Anodized Aluminum
ALP-130   SURFACE / SUSPENDED
1.19"
0.82"1.19"
1.1”
0.83”
0.79”
0.33"
0.48"
0.69"
LENGTHS
LENS
FINISH
ALU-SF
393/8”  ,  78 7/8” ,  98”
Clear  ,  Frosted
Anodized Aluminum  ,  Black
SURFACE MOUNT
0.75"
0.48" LENGTHS
LENS
FINISH
ALU-CN    SURFACE / CORNER
393/8”  ,  78 7/8” ,  98”
Clear , Frosted